

- Mangarathi to Kefbansi (Mmbsy) (Sc)
(Ort. Name - Pawan Kumar .
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

R.M.S (M) Seppaul. _____ DIVISION

Sub Division - Seppaul _____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Agent - Pawan Kumar .

N.B. No. - 1452

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तिका में कुल - 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ
मशीन द्वारा प्रशुद्धि हैं जो भी रण
विजय कुमार सहायक अभियंता कार्य
अवर प्रमोडल, सुपौल के नाम से निर्र
किया जाता है।

16/8/2020

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul

16/8/2020

Re- Issued to Subdivision Supaul

16/8/2023
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul

25/9/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION

Supaul SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

4th and Final Bill

Name of work :- Construction of
Road from Chaugapatti
To Kathbarwa (MMWSY-SC)

Agency :- Pawan Kumar.

Agreement No :- 07/SBD/2019-2020

Agreement value :-

Date of start :- 31-10-2020

Date of Complⁿ :- 30-07-2021

Continuation

4th and Final Bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-: Abstract of cost:-					
1/1) Setting out pillars.					
Qty = 4 Nos. vide TMBP - 18					
@ 2457.0 / Nos Rs = 9828 = 00					
2/2) clearing and grubbing Road Land.					
Qty = 0.1617 Hae vide TMBP - 18					
@ 49496.70 / Hae. Rs = 8004 = 00					
3) Box cutting					
Qty = 63.18 m ³ vide TMBP - 18					
Qty = 6.82 m ³ vide TMBP - 24					
Total = 70.00 m ³					
@ 74.10 / m ³ Rs = 5187 = 00					
4) Construction of Embankment Roadway cutting.					
Qty = 37.008 m ³ vide TMBP - 19					
@ 29.52 / m ³ Rs = 1119 = 00					
5) Construction of E/W (Lead upto 1000m.)					
Qty = 123.35 m ³ vide TMBP - 27					
@ 175.11 / m ³ Rs = 21600 = 00					
6) Const. of E/W. Lead upto 100m.					
Qty = 493.39 m ³ vide TMBP - 27					
@ 139.90 / m ³ Rs = 69025 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) Const. of Hard shoulder					
$\phi H = 250.0 \text{ m}^2$ vide TMBP - 25					
@ 472.48/m ²					Rs = 118120 = 00
20) Road Marking with Hot applied Thermo plastic (BT)					
$\phi H = 41.20 \text{ m}^2$ vide TMBP - 21					
$\phi H = 8.80 \text{ m}^2$ " " " 25					
Total = 50 m ² vide @ 735.40/m ² Rs = 36770 = 00					
21) Road Marking with Hot applied Thermo plastic (CC Portland)					
$\phi H = 50 \text{ m}^2$ vide TMBP - 21					
@ 820.58/m ²					Rs = 41029 = 00
22) Planting of tree and there maintenance of 1 Year					
$\phi H = 25 \text{ Nos.}$ vide TMBP - 25					
@ 800.30/Nos					Rs = 20008 = 00
23) Providing and fixing Logo of MMUSY Project Board.					
$\phi H = 05 \text{ Nos.}$ vide TMBP - 22					
@ 10717.98/Nos.					Rs = 53590 = 00
Total = 2822671 = 00					
Add GST @ 12% =					338721 = 00
Add LC @ 1% =					28227 = 00
C.Y Total = 3189619 = 00					

Continuation

[illegible]